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Parking Committee 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 
Last Yr. of 

Term Email Department/Unit 

Parking 
Committee Staff  English Tom 2022-23 tome@uidaho.edu ITS 

Parking 
Committee Staff  Dawson Travis 2021-22 tdawson@uidaho.edu SEM 

Parking 
Committee Staff  Espenschade Cari 2020-21 cari@uidaho.edu Music 

Parking 
Committee Faculty  Ridenhour Ben 2021-22 bridenhour@uidaho.edu Math 

Parking 
Committee Faculty Chair Schab Aaron 2021-22 aschab@uidaho.edu English 

Parking 
Committee Faculty  Prather Tim 2020-21 tprather@uidaho.edu Plant Sciences 

Parking 
Committee 

Parking 
Coordinator w/o vote Howard Summer N/A summerh@uidaho.edu Parking & 

Transportation 
Parking 
Committee Student  Corisis Emily 2020-21 cori2221@vandals.uidaho.edu  

Parking 
Committee Student  Gust Hunter 2020-21 gust3639@vandals.uidaho.edu  
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